carrera

Computacion
Computacién
Computacién
Computacion
Computacién
Computacién
Computacién
Computacion
Computacion
Computacién
Computacién
Computacion
Computacién
Computacién
Computacién
Computacion
Computacion
Computacién
Computacién
Computacion

matricula
1174625E
1131352J

1423274H
1567149D
1615083X
1615049D
0936624H
1180751E
1108405E
1615105K
1598556F
0936484G
1615093E
1141736X
1341315D
1008134C
1214324G
1358222G
1423282F
0701308B

nombre
ALVARADO OJEDA DENITZEL
AYALA VLZQUEZ RODRIGO ABEL
CALDERON ESPINOSA JAIME KHARIM
CHICHIPAN ZAVALA BRAYAN
CORIA BARRAGAN JEHOSAFAT
DE JESASS HERNA[INDEZ RUBA%oN
ESTRADA CARRILLO GABRIELA
FLORES JUAN PABLO
GARCIA GOMEZ HUMBERTO
GARCIA MAGAA'A ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ OLIVARES FERNANDO
LOBATO PINEDA CARLOS ALBERTO
LOPEZ DELGADO EDUARDO
MARTINEZ TORRES FRANCISCO JAVIER
PELAYO GOMEZ DIEGO JOSAFAT
PENA GASPAR DANIEL
PICHARDO SAUCEDO JOSE EDUARDO
ROMERO GUERRERO FELIX VIDAL
TELLEZ ELIAS JHONATAN
ZAVALA MARTINEZ CRISTIAN IVAN

np
np

np

np

1er parcial

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10



